CAIXABANK SA

CAIXABANK SA
ISIN:  ES0140609019

Overview

2024/04/24 18:14:44

Price
5.29 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

6.01% (0.30)

ISIN ES0140609019
Symbol CABK
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37,705 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.29 USD
High 5.29 USD
Low 5.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.99 USD
VWAP 5.29 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,440
Trading volume 7,617.60
Number of trades 1
Last size 1,440
Futures and Options

Related Futures 38

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38789220,129796929,157078219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0140609019&ID_NOTATION=23898389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0140609019&ID_NOTATION=23898389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66175303dfd537df225ca3621aa3c1a1ef9795b3a9eea1bb2263abbb0257bb5b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=050270da2edaef0fa&time=1714496004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4702df1fd756109fe4207df34f3af5fe95f4e0abe5ef4fe7c6b163fd3791820f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd4068faca136a308&time=1714496004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e85504f00c9c612857dab5b5c38e4b22e8c8e711779b3ed5da0238ab942090b7&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d5a82e1f48ae69dc7&time=1714496004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1490412afc700fc5bf15f8797a059836dbe0a64e0e81547bcb655cf57879de3a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=966d2fd705e3cb6dd&time=1714496004&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2895f31947c6645db929de0be851abe082379350be0596a59e576e5379404ceb&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9bd9a05a83f763b2f&time=1714496004&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
5.29 USD
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General attributes

6.01% (0.30)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN ES0140609019
Symbol CABK
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37,705 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.29 USD
High 5.29 USD
Low 5.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.99 USD
VWAP 5.29 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,440
Trading volume 7,617.60
Number of trades 1
Last size 1,440
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.90 0.92 1.16
Volatility 56.67 56.28  55.63
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YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 18:38
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:21
04/29

Munich 2024/ 08:09
04/29

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

5.194 EUR

5.16 EUR

5.178 EUR

5.126 EUR

5.103 EUR

5.14 USD (5,766

5.07 USD (24,746
4.58 USD (8,194

4.33 USD (4,514

5.34 USD (2024/04/01
3.95 USD (2024/01/25
5.34 USD (2024/04/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.65 USD (2023/09/14)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.08 150
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23898389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176112202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19668273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19668272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22470605
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/24

2024/
03/15

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

11:21

18:14

20:29

17:44

16:31

17:55

17:35

5.116 EUR

5.29 USD

4.387 EUR

5.134 EUR

5.096 EUR

5.13 EUR

5.118 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

77.45

13

6,796
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22470605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19668275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19636433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19641606

CAIXABANK SA

Company profile

Company Logo
:K CaixaBank

Contact Details
CAIXABANK SA

2-4 Pintor Sorolla Street - 46002 Valencia
Telefon: +34-90-211-05-82
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gonzalo
Gortazar

David Lopez
Puig

Eugenio Solla

Javier Pano

Luis Javier
Blas

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

José Ignacio
Goirigolzarri Tellaeche

Cristina Garmendia
Mendizabal

Eduardo Javier
Sanchiz Yrazu

Fernando Maria Costa
Duarte Ulrich

Francisco Javier
Campo Garcia

Joaquin Ayuso Garcia
José Serna Masia
Koro Usarraga Unsain

Maria Eva Castillo
Sanz

Maria Amparo
Moraleda Martinez

Maria Verénica Fisas
Vergés

Peter D. Loscher

Teresa Santero
Quintilla

Tomas Muniesa
Arantegui

Xavier Alvarez Forn

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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